
 

CAD-JUV MASCULINO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 Rubio Hernández Nicolás 14/01/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3247
2 PAREJA MARTINEZ SERGI 05/02/2008 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4072
3 Ruiz Gómez Andrés 16/12/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3250
4 Castelló Pastor Pablo 11-10-2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA 4107
5 Llinares Agustí Miguel 01/03/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3222
6 Lozano Giner Jaime 12/03/2007 JUV M EMID VALENCIA 3995
7 Carbonell Robredo Marc 29/12/2007 JUV M EMID VALENCIA 3989

8 LÓPEZ APARICIO PAU 20/10/2005 JUV M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3758
9 Ibáñez Fernández Sergi 21/07/2009 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3317

10 Díaz Palomar Miguel 23/07/2005 JUN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3432
11 Aguilera Álvarez Santiago 24/03/2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA 4106
12 ORQUIN TARIN DIEGO 30/08/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3526
13 MACHANCOSES LINDQUIST MATEO 11/10/2009 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4077
14 ALONSO PASCUAL MARCOS 17/03/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3607
15 Ten Martínez Nicolás 07/09/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3255
16 Iniesta Ramírez Pablo 14/03/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3230
17 ROMERO NADAL DIEGO 09/04/2009 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3892
18 DOMÍNGUEZ VALENZUELA ELOY 02/02/2008 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3539
19 Carlavilla Silvestre Miguel 19/10/2009 CAD M EMID VALENCIA 3984
20 SANMARTÍN MARTÍN HÉCTOR 13/02/2009 CAD M CA QUART DE POBLET 4057
21 FAUS RAMÓN RICARDO 09/04/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3530
22 LÓPEZ JURJ HUGO 08/06/2008 CAD M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3739
23 MANZANEDO MERLOS PAU 21/09/2009 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4076
25 Guerrero Aldrete Diego 04/04/2007 JUV M Valencia Club Atletismo 3866
26 SERRANO ROA DIEGO 04/09/2009 CAD M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3886
27 CONTELL GRANDE DANIEL 05/12/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3534
28 RIPOLL VALLS MARCOS 13/05/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3612
29 VAZQUEZ CASTAÑEDA LEONARDO FABIAN21/02/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3888
30 MEDICO MARCELLO 17/07/2009 CAD M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3796
31 SCHIBERLE JIMENEZ ALEXIS 27/10/2008 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4074
32 Biot Roig Pablo 03/12/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3189
33 Arenas Sánchez Marco 28/08/2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA 4010
34 TORMO FORT NACHO 09/10/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3541
35 Chacón Puente Leroy 15/01/2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA 4105
36 Martínez Gómez Marc 10/12/2009 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo 3329

INFANTIL MASCULINO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 Ferrer Alarcón Héctor 20/03/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3154
2 CLIMENT GOMEZ AITOR 28/07/2011 INF M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3709

3 ANDRES CASTELLANOS JUAN PABLO 06/08/2010 INF M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3785

4 MARTINEZ URMINSKA CANDIDO 18/09/2011 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4091
5 Ibáñez Colom Pablo 15/12/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3258
6 Mor Silla Carlos 04-10-2011 INF M EMID VALENCIA 3954
7 BLASCO GARRIDO ÉRIC 20/07/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3561
8 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3465
9 SÁIZ MÉNDEZ IVÁN 14/07/2010 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3545

10 Toyos Fernández Hugo 10/09/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3292
11 Puig Pons Edgar 18/02/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3133
12 Miravete Durá Juan 26/05/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3137
13 Madrid Martínez Unax 20/10/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3267

14 GILABERT MASIP ADRIAN 22/10/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4085
15 SERRANO RUBIO ADRIAN 10/07/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4084
16 MARTÍN ALARCÓN AIMAR 26/10/2010 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET 4031

Acta Municipal 2/2022

RESULTADOS

 
 

 II CROSS MUNICIPAL AYTO.VALENCIA 2022
29/10/2022

Valencia - Estadio Turia



17 UREÑA LLAMAZARES DANIEL 30/06/2010 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET 4037
18 Sandetskyi  Hlib 28/12/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3143
19 LORENTE BLASCO MIGUEL 08/07/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4083
20 SAN ESTEBAN MARI GAEL   26/03/10 INF M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3885
21 BENLLOCH BOSCH JOSEP 02/07/2010 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3554
22 Blasco Oufarkha Ismael 13-03-2011 INF M EMID VALENCIA 3964
23 VILLARROYA MIGUEL GUILLEM 23/11/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3473
24 Ferre Zanón José 27/10/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3118
25 GONZÁLEZ HUESO GERARD 22/12/2011 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET 4013
26 Paniagua Galiana David 30/06/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3264
27 POLO LAMAS ANDRÉS 01/02/2011 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET 4028
28 Sachs Toledo Luca 26/06/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3275
29 OLIVER CABALLERO MARC 17/01/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3472
30 SNOUSSI ZIZI MOHAMED 13/05/2010 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET 4039
31 Álvaro Campayo Diego 10/05/2010 INF M EMID VALENCIA 3977
32 Muñoz Nogueroles Eduardo Ismael 24/10/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo 3873

CAD-JUV FEMENINO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 BOIX SANTOS IRENE 03/07/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3527
2 ESTEFANO SANCHO GEMA 26/12/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3536
3 MORERA FERRER PAULA 23/07/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3533
4 Martínez Vega María 02/09/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3565
5 MAROTO MUÑOZ ANA 16/01/2008 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3611
6 Mallén Ortiz Zoe 02/09/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3333
7 Alberola Bautista Eva 08/03/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3172
8 Navarro Pareja Martina 05/11/2008 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3567
9 LLUESMA MARTÍNEZ SANDRA 11/08/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3531

10 UBER GIL LEYRE 03/11/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3525
11 García Muñoz Elsa 05/07/2008 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals  3647
12 CANO QUEROL ADRIANA 17/06/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET 4048
13 NAVARRETE GUTIÉRREZ CLAUDIA 17/09/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET 4045
14 ORTEGA PERANSÍ CARMEN 17/12/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET 4043
15 LLIXIONA COLOMER SOFÍA 09/06/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3529
16 BERER MASET ELENA 31/07/2007 JUV F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3613
17 MARTI IBAÑEZ BLANCA 14/10/2008 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3891
18 CASTERA BRUGADA ROCIO 05/08/2009 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3679
19 CHESHUK HAVRYSH MARTA 09/12/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3538
20 ORTIZ ESCRIVÁ ZOE 15/12/2009 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4087
21 VILLANUEVA RAMON LORENA 04/03/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3528
22 LÓPEZ SANEGRE ELENA 10/11/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3532
23 MONTEAGUDO ALBORCH ADRIANA 27/01/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3537
24 Sancho Climent Laia 31/01/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3569
25 ORQUIN TARIN CLAUDIA 00/01/1900 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3516
26 Olmo Ibàñez Abril 16/05/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3568

27 GASCON VAQUERIZO MAGDALENA 21/02/2009 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS       3795
28 Lytvynova  Kateryna 19/09/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3325
29 Felguera Ballester Alejandra 19/01/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3206
30 OLMEDO LLUNA NEREA 24/11/2008 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET 4060
31 Genovés Baylach Sara 12/08/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3312
32 ROS PENADES ANDREA 09/06/2007 JUV F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3687
33 RAMON JIMENEZ MELANIA 16-11-08 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4071
34 López Hernández Valeria 24/12/2007 JUV F Valencia Club Atletismo 3383
35 Pampliega Cañadas Julia 18/03/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3244

36 Osorio Valencia Naiara 09/09/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3319
37 Corado Stigliani Paola 04/04/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3299
38 SERRA NAVARRO BELEN 30-01-09 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3613
39 Molino Castelló Lucía 27/06/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3226
40 Valverde López Olivia 12/03/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3256
41 Torondel Palop Ruth 12/03/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3570
42 García Belda Clara 11/03/2008 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3564

43 Sanchis palao Paula 18/11/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals 3869
44 GONZALEZ BALLESTER JULIA 16-01-08 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS       3771
45 Guerrero Aldrete María José 05/10/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3865
46 Menero Higueras Miriam 31/10/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3322



47 MARTINEZ ALMAZAN LORENA 21-08-09 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS       3770
48 LÓPEZ MOYA MARÍA 22/06/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET 4047
49 HERRERO MARTIN RITA 17-05-07 JUV F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3617
50 Giménez Montava Alicia 09/11/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3314
51 MARTINEZ URMINSKA DANIELA KATARINA01-07-09 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4073
52 MARTINEZ ALMAZAN LORENA 21/08/2009 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS       3770
53 CASTAÑEDA MAHUGO ABRIL 07-02-09 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4078
54 Guevara Gómez Madeleine 27/12/2007 JUV F EMID VALENCIA 3990
55 Hernández Vélez Rocío 20/10/2007 JUV F Valencia Club Atletismo 3382
56 Montañana Martí Lara 01/04/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3227
57 Casas Maestro Mar 19/08/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo 3297

INFANTIL FEMENINO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 García Muñoz Mar 02/09/2010 INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3648
2 CARDONA MONTALVO ALICIA 05/01/2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3961
3 DEL AMO LÓPEZ LISI 19/08/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3474

4 FANJUL MARÍ SARA 19/08/2010 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET 4036
5 MARTíN-SACRISTÁN FONT MIRIAM 16/09/2011 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3726
6 Ramírez Valero Rocío 25/12/2010 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3263
7 ARCE SÁNCHEZ KAIRA 29/03/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET 4022
8 MIRANDA VERA AINHOA 05/12/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3550
9 Ranz Navarro María 18/03/2010 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3272

10 BLASCO MENA AMAIA 10/09/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3469

11 VÍCTOR ROCHA AINHOA 23/08/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3546
12 Castillo Galindo Alba 28/04/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3117
13 Leon Ramirez Angela 07-11-2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3951
14 GUNHA SÁNCHEZ ALBA 22/03/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3471
15 MARQUES GONZALEZ LARA 07/04/2010 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3715
16 PORTER GARCIA ALBA   25/07/10 INF F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3788
17 RIBAS ALEGRÍA VALERIA 19/04/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3467
18 Koroleva Appolinariia 15/10/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3119
19 Gómez García Maria 03/02/2011 INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3575
20 Iniesta Real Martina 21/06/2011    INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3650

21 Calatayud Sanz Paula 22/12/2011 INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3576
22 RODRIGUEZ ROBLA MAIA 01/01/2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3962
23 MÉNDEZ TRÉNOR OLIVIA 14/07/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3547
24 BALLESTER ANA INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 4116
25 SIURANA HERRERO VALERIA 03-11-2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3952

26 Pomares Aparicio Olaia 26/02/2010 INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3573
27 MORAGAS SANZ MARTA 10/08/2011 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3669
28 Roca Medina Andrea 19/08/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3147
29 MARTÍNEZ REIG BERTA 19/01/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3466
30 KUDRYNSKA NINA 10/11/2011 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3729

31 GIL ESPINOSA NIEVES 02/06/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3552
32 Ródenas Lagardera Júlia 15-06-11 INF F Club Atletisme Canals 3652
33 HERRERO GANDÍA ELENA 18/08/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3557
34 Garcia-Ramos Garcia Clara 15/03/2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3963
35 LÓPEZ PASCUAL YAIZA 02/02/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3646
36 Carcassola Alarcon Emma 10/10/2010 INF F EMID VALENCIA 3969

37 Navarro Pareja Aitana 15/07/2010 INF F Club Atletisme Canals  3572
38 NÚÑEZ BALSALOBRE ELENA 04/02/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3468
39 RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS SOFÍA 15/02/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET 4025
40 ESPÍ PIÑOL NAÍN 15-06-2010 INF F EMID VALENCIA 4201
41 PÉREZ MÍNGUEZ CARLA 15/02/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3470
42 PORTER MONTERDE NORA 01/12/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3548
43 IBÁÑEZ GINER AITANA 21/11/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3556
44 Biot Roig Blanca 30/11/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3122
45 ROJO DE MIGUEL MARTINA 18/11/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3683
46 VIDAL GARCIA LOLA 12-12-10 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3605
47 DÁVILA BROSETA CARLOTA 12-12-11 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3560
48 PORTER MONTERDE ROSALÍA 07-02-10 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3549
49 GARCIA ROMANI BLANCA 21/08/2011 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 4012
50 ROS PENADES SOFIA 15-09-10 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 4117
51 BENEITO CAMPS ESTHER 17-10-11 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3660



52 ESTEVE SOLERA CRISTINA 17/02/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET 4024

53 FERRIS FERRANDO MARTINA 29/03/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3475
54 QUINN VIDAL NORA 02/08/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3555
55 RODRÍGUEZ RAUSELL MARINA 24/08/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3551
56 GARCIA LOPEZ CAROLINA 14/07/2011 INF F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4101
57 GOMEZ MARI DAFNE 23/09/2011 INF F C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3731
58 Roanes Yepes Sara 19/11/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo 3141
59 BARCELÓ SÁNCHEZ LAURA 04/03/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3553

ALEVIN MIXTO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 Sais Alonso Raul 29/07/2011 ALE M CA GUADASSUAR 3578

2 PEREZ FERRI IKER  09/12/11 ALE M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3811

3 ATIENZA CODOÑER DANIEL 24/02/2012 ALE M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3813

4 ROMERO RAMON MARC 02/07/2012 ALE M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4093
5 BERNAL MACHADO SALETTE 02/12/2012 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3810
6 Alonso Espada Nuria 14/01/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR 3579
7 Senent Herrero Martín 04/03/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3025
8 PEREZ FERRI IRENE   09/12/11 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3786
9 Jacqueline Corral Luis 14/11/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3021

10 Chillarón Sanjuán Alex 12/01/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3017
11 VILLAR SANCHEZ OLIVIA 13/11/2012 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3818
12 MORERA FERRER ALEJANDRA 14/04/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3499

13 Iniesta Real Martina 21-06-11 ALE F Club Atletisme Canals 3650
14 CASTELLÁ GUALBERTO MATEO 07/11/2012 ALE M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3897
15 Michó Roig Julia 06-02-2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3944

16 Ortiz Comes Tristán 03/03/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3039
17 Arnás Ferreira Clara 22/07/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3001
18 Bertomeu Martínez Marc 20/11/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3016
19 Roig Asensi Claudia 18/11/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR 3577
20 Matiychyk  Carolina 14/05/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR 3583
21 Cuéllar Gracia Leo 29/09/2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 3931
22 BALLESTER VERONESSE RAMON 16/01/2012 ALE M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3812
23 PALACIOS LÓPEZ CRISTINA 26/06/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3497
24 PIQUERO LLORENS HUGO 15-07-2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 3936
25 MARINA MONTAL CARLA 11/05/2012 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3896
26 Villar Llácer Berta 23/06/2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3940
27 Company Torcal Alícia 24-06-2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3939

28 AMAZEME  GOODSPLAN 03/03/2012 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3815

29 MARIN LUCAS CARLOS 24/07/2012 ALE M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3668

30 Fernández García Marc 10/12/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3012

31 ESPAÑA ALABAJOS MIREIA 24/10/2012 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3662

32 Czégeni  Bendegúz Árpád 11/05/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3005

33 GARCÍA MASCARELL ABRIL 26/09/2011 ALE F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3727

34 Pardo Anguix Irene 03/02/2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3945

35 Campos Perez Ángel 04/06/2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 3941

36 Ojeda Mahiques Joan 01/11/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3034

37 Artal Puebla Oscar 17/08/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3002
38 Repollés Campillos Lea Valeska 05/06/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3028

39 Chacho Martos Lucia 27-01-2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 4112

40 Gomez Lopez Vicent 13-11-2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 3927

41 GALLO BLANES RICARDO 19-12-2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 3925
42 CABALLER LORENTE MARCEL 28/03/2012 ALE M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3510
43 Barberá Gimeno Cesc 17/12/2011 ALE M CA GUADASSUAR 3582
44 TOMAS GARRIGOS MARIA 30/10/2012 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4095
45 Boluda García Laura 09-01-2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3946
46 VILAPLANA COMPANY ANNA 16/06/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3458
47 Ferrer Mechó Alba 05/03/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3020
48 Bataller Martinez Silvia 10/11/2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3928
49 Campos Perez María 04/06/2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA 3917
50 CASTAÑO CANTOS ARIADNA 20-09-11 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4099
51 MARQUEZ SORIANO ALICIA 16/03/2012 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3778
52 Cortes Fuster María 30/01/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3004
53 RUBIO CLEMENTE NEREA 03-04-12 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4094
54 López Coscollá Marc 23/05/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3033



55 Perales Pedrero Noa 18/12/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3027
56 Buedo Dahm Benjamín 14/10/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3003
57 DOMINGUIS ADAME MAIA 18/02/2011 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3599
58 Beaus Soriano María 27/02/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3014
59 Cubel Rodríguez Ian 18-07-2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA 4111
60 LOZANO ROJO AINARA 17/07/2012 ALE F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3706
61 Esteve Año Jordi 16/02/2011 ALE M CA GUADASSUAR 3581
62 Espinós García Diego 24/09/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo 3018
63 SABATER TAMARIT PAULA 28/06/2012 ALE F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3704
65 López Casinos Marta 08/11/2012 ALE F Valencia Club Atletismo 3032
66 DOMINGUIS ADAME LISA 15-05-11 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3600

BENJAMIN MIXTO
Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 ORTIZ ESCRIVÁ FERRAN 21/03/2013 BEN M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4067
2 Perales César Marc 17/01/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3082
3 AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C 06/04/2013 BEN M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3880

4 Garrido Mitjanas Zeian 03/12/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3066
5 Vives Chirivella Aitana 05/07/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3108
6 CONTELL GRANDE PAU 07/06/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3484

7 Vicent Arzamastsev Alexander 03-05-2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3918
8 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ IGNACIO 29/11/2013 BEN M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3692
9 BOTELLA LOPEZ SARA 11/04/2013 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3498

10 Martinez Agusti Jose 31/03/2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3919
11 Ibáñez Fernández Aleix 23/07/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3071
12 Collados Lull Nacho 17/01/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3053

13 Muñoz Murgui Javier 17-01-2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 4113
14 Segura Martí Francesc 15/06/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3103
15 Candela García Rodrigo 05/02/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3051
16 Tréca  Mathias 01/06/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3105
17 Sanchís Díaz Vega 14/01/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3101
18 Mor Silla Jose 14-11-2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3899
19 Manrubia González Álvaro 04/03/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3075
20 Ojeda Mahiques Héctor 11/06/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3093
21 Juan Serrano Jordi 20/02/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3872

22 Bernet Coll Iván 31-10-2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3901
23 León Ramírez Júlia 31/07/2013 BEN F EMID VALENCIA 3916
24 Garrido Anguix Carla 12-05-2014 BEN F EMID VALENCIA 3910
25 Segura Martí Candela 15/06/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3102
26 RODALLEGA RODALLEGA NASLY 12/02/2014 BEN F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3856
27 VILAPLANA COMPANY SERGIO 22/01/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3493
28 Netter  Álvaro 25/11/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3092
29 Miralles Malquín Sergio 26/08/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3089
30 Jordá Alfonso María 08/02/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3072

32 Espinosa Garcia Marcos 10/09/2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3905

33 De Victoria Bertolín Román 21/03/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3057

34 GARCIA CAMPOS GABRIEL 10-04-13 BEN M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3663
35 MONTESINOS VALERO VICENTE 13/09/2013 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3459

36 Martínez Ribelles Aitana 30/01/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3088
37 Martínez Báguena Alejandra 06/04/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3078
38 Falcó Gil Lucía 08/05/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3067
39 TORMO FORT DIEGO 18/11/2013 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3456
40 SANCHIS CRESPO LARA 08/07/2013 BEN F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3689
41 Saldivars Ramiress Okantomi 19/12/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3099
42 Naouar Morjane Dania 01/04/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3081
43 HERRERO GANDÍA INÉS 02/07/2013 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3505
44 Ferreira  David Román 30/01/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3062
45 HERRERO GANDIA BLANCA 24/12/2014 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3479
46 Waldner di Tomasso Román Isaac 08/11/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3109
47 Muñoz Murgui Samuel 17/01/2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 4114
48 LINARES MORENO ANDREA 12/04/2013 BEN F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA 3664
49 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ NIEVES 06/08/2014 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3491
50 Aguilar Ciliezar Neythan Jariel 05/01/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3041
51 Torres Jaramillo Lucia 08/11/2014 BEN F EMID VALENCIA 4115



52 HERRERO GANDIA CLAUDIA 24/12/2014 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3478
53 BAUTISTA QUIRALTE LAIA 27/09/2013 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3464
54 Ferre Zanón Laura 16/09/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3061
55 Alba Moreno Anne 20/01/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3046
56 López Coscollá Anna 20/03/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3073
57 BOIX PONS MARTÍN 28/01/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3490
58 Hernández Chornet Berta 14/07/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3070
59 Noel Rosa Gimenez 03/11/2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 4200
60 BAÑOS CRUZ PAULA 14/05/2013 BEN F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3799
61 MINUESA PASCUAL JORGE 16/05/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3496
62 CORTINA COBACHO SILVIA 11/09/2014 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3494
63 Putoi Ianis Stefan 21/11/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3621
64 Ballester López Pablo 30/04/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3050
65 Navarro Rabé Alba 03/11/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3091
66 Salazar Sáiz Laura 03/01/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3085
67 LAUREDA VILLANUEVA ASIER 30/08/2014 BEN M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 4104
68 AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C 06/04/2013 BEN M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3880
69 Abad Camps Sara 21/07/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3045
70 LLORENS MUSTIELES PAULA 26/12/2014 BEN F S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3804
71 CARDA MANEA CARMELA 01/08/2013 BEN F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS 3690
72 Pisceva Alisa 28/09/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3095
73 Pinazo Mora Laia Jingyuan 20/05/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3094
74 Repollés Campillos Nina Valeska 27/06/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3097
75 CASTELLÓ LLUESMA VALENTINA 31/01/2014 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA 3488
76 Sanz Robles Jesús 13/02/2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3914
77 MOLINA NIEVES MARIO 10/06/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA 3480
78 MORENO MASIP MARC 17-06-14 BEN M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO 4070
79 GIL BADA NICOLAS 20/02/2014 BEN M S.D.CORRECAMINOS 3881
80 Pinazo Kaplan Alejandro 16/04/2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA 3911
81 Sánchez García Aitana 07/01/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3100
82 Cervera Severicha June 15/06/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3052
83 Martínez Gómez Pablo 29/07/2014 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo 3086
84 Quiñonero Moreno Nubia 28/12/2014 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo 3096

CAD-JUV MASCULINO
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Puesto

1 Rubio Hernández Nicolás 14/01/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo
3 Ruiz Gómez Andrés 16/12/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo
5 Llinares Agustí Miguel 01/03/2008 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo
9 Ibáñez Fernández Sergi 21/07/2009 CAD M Valencia Club Atletismo
4 Castelló Pastor Pablo 11-10-2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA

11 Aguilera Álvarez Santiago 24/03/2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA
19 Carlavilla Silvestre Miguel 19/10/2009 CAD M EMID VALENCIA
33 Arenas Sánchez Marco 28/08/2008 CAD M EMID VALENCIA

2 PAREJA MARTINEZ SERGI 05/02/2008 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
13 MACHANCOSES LINDQUIST MATEO 11/10/2009 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
23 MANZANEDO MERLOS PAU 21/09/2009 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
31 SCHIBERLE JIMENEZ ALEXIS 27/10/2008 CAD M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
12 ORQUIN TARIN DIEGO 30/08/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA
18 DOMÍNGUEZ VALENZUELA ELOY 02/02/2008 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA
21 FAUS RAMÓN RICARDO 09/04/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA
27 CONTELL GRANDE DANIEL 05/12/2009 CAD M CA SPRINT MONCADA
14 ALONSO PASCUAL MARCOS 17/03/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
17 ROMERO NADAL DIEGO 09/04/2009 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
28 RIPOLL VALLS MARCOS 13/05/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
29 VAZQUEZ CASTAÑEDA LEONARDO FABIAN21/02/2008 CAD M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA

RESULTADOS POR EQUIPOS

18 1

67 2

69 3

78 4

88 5



INFANTIL MASCULINO
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Puesto

1 Ferrer Alarcón Héctor 20/03/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo
5 Ibáñez Colom Pablo 15/12/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo

10 Toyos Fernández Hugo 10/09/2010 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo
11 Puig Pons Edgar 18/02/2011 INF M Valencia Club Atletismo

7 BLASCO GARRIDO ÉRIC 20/07/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA
8 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA
9 SÁIZ MÉNDEZ IVÁN 14/07/2010 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA

21 BENLLOCH BOSCH JOSEP 02/07/2010 INF M CA SPRINT MONCADA
4 MARTINEZ URMINSKA CANDIDO 18/09/2011 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

14 GILABERT MASIP ADRIAN 22/10/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
15 SERRANO RUBIO ADRIAN 10/07/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
19 LORENTE BLASCO MIGUEL 08/07/2010 INF M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
16 MARTÍN ALARCÓN AIMAR 26/10/2010 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET
17 UREÑA LLAMAZARES DANIEL 30/06/2010 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET
25 GONZÁLEZ HUESO GERARD 22/12/2011 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET
27 POLO LAMAS ANDRÉS 01/02/2011 INF M CA QUART DE POBLET

CAD-JUV FEMENINO
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

1 BOIX SANTOS IRENE 03/07/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA
2 ESTEFANO SANCHO GEMA 26/12/2008 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA
3 MORERA FERRER PAULA 23/07/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA
9 LLUESMA MARTÍNEZ SANDRA 11/08/2009 CAD F CA SPRINT MONCADA
4 Martínez Vega María 02/09/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals
8 Navarro Pareja Martina 05/11/2008 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals

11 García Muñoz Elsa 05/07/2008 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals
24 Sancho Climent Laia 31/01/2009 CAD F Club Atletisme Canals
12 CANO QUEROL ADRIANA 17/06/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET
13 NAVARRETE GUTIÉRREZ CLAUDIA 17/09/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET
14 ORTEGA PERANSÍ CARMEN 17/12/2009 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET
30 OLMEDO LLUNA NEREA 24/11/2008 CAD F CA QUART DE POBLET

6 Mallén Ortiz Zoe 02/09/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo
7 Alberola Bautista Eva 08/03/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo

28 Lytvynova  Kateryna 19/09/2009 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo
29 Felguera Ballester Alejandra 19/01/2008 CAD F Valencia Club Atletismo

5 MAROTO MUÑOZ ANA 16/01/2008 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
17 MARTI IBAÑEZ BLANCA 14/10/2008 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
18 CASTERA BRUGADA ROCIO 05/08/2009 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
38 SERRA NAVARRO BELEN 30-01-09 CAD F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
20 ORTIZ ESCRIVÁ ZOE 15/12/2009 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

33 RAMON JIMENEZ MELANIA 16-11-08 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

51 MARTINEZ URMINSKA DANIELA KATARINA01-07-09 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

53 CASTAÑEDA MAHUGO ABRIL 07-02-09 CAD F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

27 GASCON VAQUERIZO MAGDALENA 21/02/2009 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
44 GONZALEZ BALLESTER JULIA 16-01-08 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
47 MARTINEZ ALMAZAN LORENA 21-08-09 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
52 MARTINEZ ALMAZAN LORENA 21/08/2009 CAD F S.D.CORRECAMINOS

INFANTIL FEMENINO
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

3 DEL AMO LÓPEZ LISI 19/08/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA
8 MIRANDA VERA AINHOA 05/12/2011 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA

10 BLASCO MENA AMAIA 10/09/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA
11 VÍCTOR ROCHA AINHOA 23/08/2010 INF F CA SPRINT MONCADA

6 Ramírez Valero Rocío 25/12/2010 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo
9 Ranz Navarro María 18/03/2010 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo

12 Castillo Galindo Alba 28/04/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo
18 Koroleva  Appolinariia 15/10/2011 INF F Valencia Club Atletismo

1 García Muñoz Mar 02/09/2010 INF F Club Atletisme Canals
19 Gómez García Maria 03/02/2011 INF F Club Atletisme Canals
20 Iniesta Real Martina 21/06/2011    INF F Club Atletisme Canals
21 Calatayud Sanz Paula 22/12/2011 INF F Club Atletisme Canals

27 1

45 2

52 3

85 4

15 1

47 2

69 3

70 4

78 5

157 6

170 7

32 1

45 2

61 3



2 CARDONA MONTALVO ALICIA 05/01/2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA
13 Leon Ramirez Angela 07-11-2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA
22 RODRIGUEZ ROBLA MAIA 01/01/2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA
25 SIURANA HERRERO VALERIA 03-11-2011 INF F EMID VALENCIA

4 FANJUL MARÍ SARA 19/08/2010 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET
7 ARCE SÁNCHEZ KAIRA 29/03/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET

39 RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS SOFÍA 15/02/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET
52 ESTEVE SOLERA CRISTINA 17/02/2011 INF F CA QUART DE POBLET

5 MARTíN-SACRISTÁN FONT MIRIAM 16/09/2011 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
15 MARQUES GONZALEZ LARA 07/04/2010 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
30 KUDRYNSKA  NINA 10/11/2011 INF F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
57 GOMEZ MARI DAFNE 23/09/2011 INF F C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
24 BALLESTER ANA INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
27 MORAGAS SANZ MARTA 10/08/2011 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
46 VIDAL GARCIA LOLA 12-12-10 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
49 GARCIA ROMANI BLANCA 21/08/2011 INF F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA

ALEVIN MIXTO
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

2 PEREZ FERRI IKER  09/12/11 ALE M S.D.CORRECAMINOS
3 ATIENZA CODOÑER DANIEL 24/02/2012 ALE M S.D.CORRECAMINOS
5 BERNAL MACHADO SALETTE 02/12/2012 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
8 PEREZ FERRI IRENE   09/12/11 ALE F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
7 Senent Herrero Martín 04/03/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo
9 Jacqueline Corral Luis 14/11/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo

10 Chillarón Sanjuán Alex 12/01/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo
16 Ortiz Comes Tristán 03/03/2012 ALE M Valencia Club Atletismo

1 Sais Alonso Raul 29/07/2011 ALE M CA GUADASSUAR
6 Alonso Espada Nuria 14/01/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR

19 Roig Asensi Claudia 18/11/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR
20 Matiychyk  Carolina 14/05/2011 ALE F CA GUADASSUAR
15 Michó Roig Julia 06-02-2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA
21 Cuéllar Gracia Leo 29/09/2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA
24 PIQUERO LLORENS HUGO 15-07-2012 ALE M EMID VALENCIA
26 Villar Llácer Berta 23/06/2012 ALE F EMID VALENCIA
14 CASTELLÁ GUALBERTO MATEO 07/11/2012 ALE M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
25 MARINA MONTAL CARLA 11/05/2012 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
29 MARIN LUCAS CARLOS 24/07/2012 ALE M C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
31 ESPAÑA ALABAJOS MIREIA 24/10/2012 ALE F C.D.3FDC VALENCIA
12 MORERA FERRER ALEJANDRA 14/04/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA
23 PALACIOS LÓPEZ CRISTINA 26/06/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA
42 CABALLER LORENTE MARCEL 28/03/2012 ALE M CA SPRINT MONCADA
46 VILAPLANA COMPANY ANNA 16/06/2012 ALE F CA SPRINT MONCADA

4 ROMERO RAMON MARC 02/07/2012 ALE M C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
44 TOMAS GARRIGOS MARIA 30/10/2012 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
50 CASTAÑO CANTOS ARIADNA 20-09-11 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO
53 RUBIO CLEMENTE NEREA 03-04-12 ALE F C.A.CARNICAS SERRANO

BENJAMIN MIXTO  
Ptos Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO CAT Sexo Club/Colegio Dorsal

2 Perales César Marc 17/01/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo
4 Garrido Mitjanas Zeian 03/12/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo
5 Vives Chirivella Aitana 05/07/2013 BEN F Valencia Club Atletismo

11 Ibáñez Fernández Aleix 23/07/2013 BEN M Valencia Club Atletismo
7 Vicent Arzamastsev Alexander 03-05-2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA

10 Martinez Agusti Jose 31/03/2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA
13 Muñoz Murgui Javier 17-01-2013 BEN M EMID VALENCIA
18 Mor Silla Jose 14-11-2014 BEN M EMID VALENCIA

6 CONTELL GRANDE PAU 07/06/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA
9 BOTELLA LOPEZ SARA 11/04/2013 BEN F CA SPRINT MONCADA

27 VILAPLANA COMPANY SERGIO 22/01/2014 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA
35 MONTESINOS VALERO VICENTE 13/09/2013 BEN M CA SPRINT MONCADA

8 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ IGNACIO 29/11/2013 BEN M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
26 RODALLEGA RODALLEGA NASLY 12/02/2014 BEN F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
40 SANCHIS CRESPO LARA 08/07/2013 BEN F  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
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42 2

46 3
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123 6
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48

77
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67 LAUREDA VILLANUEVA ASIER 30/08/2014 BEN M  C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS
3 AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C 06/04/2013 BEN M S.D.CORRECAMINOS

60 BAÑOS CRUZ PAULA 14/05/2013 BEN F S.D.CORRECAMINOS
68 AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C 06/04/2013 BEN M S.D.CORRECAMINOS
70 LLORENS MUSTIELES PAULA 26/12/2014 BEN F S.D.CORRECAMINOS

201 5


